DISTRICT 21-A CROSS COUNTRY MEET

OCTOBER 12, 2022
@ Perrin
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS --- JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS
ind (team
rank rank)
1 1 462 Mckieran Murphy 13:05.
2 2 454 Jossy Whitfill 13:43.
3 3 467 Makenzie Nelson 13:56.
4 -- 489 Kenzie King 14:02.
5 -- 491 Raelyn Bennett 14:30.
6 -- 490 Camren Mallory 14:30.
7 4 466 Callie Weddle 14:45.
8 5 469 Zoee Carruthers 15:06.
9 6 468 Ella Adams 15:26.
10 7 457 Raleigh Bowland 16:01.
11 8 456 Bea Adams 16:07.
12 9 473 Madison Poston 16:22.
13 10 478 Alannah Sullivan 16:37.
14 11 451 Cadence Leatherwood 16:45.
15 12 475 Zoe Leatherman 16:57.
16 13 480 Cindy Cunningham 16:59.
17 14 474 Riley Miles 17:35.
18 15 470 Alysia Perez 17:42.
19 -- 455 Allie Bond 18:07.
20 16 486 Claire McCartney 18:13.
21 17 471 Juju Miller 18:23.
22 18 452 Freedom Carnley 18:24.
23 19 463 Adalyn Pool 18:33.
24 20 459 Kadie Dugan 18:45.
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Savannah Brumbelow
Mackenzie Green
Maria Rodriguez
Isobell Shelton
Grace Tillery
Kaylee Woods

Ava Wadsworth
Lyssa Newton

Julie Burk

Olivia Boyd
Anadelle Edmondson

Alexis Johnson

DISTRICT 21-A CROSS COUNTRY MEET

19:009.

19:42.

19:49.

20:12.

21:44

22:00.

22:26.

22:27.

22:31.

22:59.

24:20.

26:02.

90

52

28

02

.81

74

68

02

80

15

43

21

88 points (2 + 11 + 18 + 28 + 29)

OCTOBER 12, 2022

@ Perrin

TEAM RESULTS ---JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS
1 WOODSON 33 points (3 + 5 + 6 + 9 + 10)
2 PERRIN 39 points (1 + 4 + 7 + 8 + 19)
3 BRYSON
4 THROCKMORTON 113 points
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(13 + 16 + 26 + 27 + 31)



